-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
Isc
Voc
Pmax
-40℃~+85℃
1000VDC (IEC)
20A
0~+3%
-0.36%/℃
-0.28%/℃
0.048%/℃
45±2℃
Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage
Curves (315W)
Temperature Dependence
 of Isc,Voc,Pmax
lEsgniwarD gnireenignE ectrical Performance & Temperature Dependence
SPECIFICATIONS
The company reserves the final right for explanation on any of the information presented hereby. JKM315-335M-60H-A1.1-EN
Irradiance 1000W/m2 AM=1.5STC:
Irradiance 800W/m2 AM=1.5NOCT:
* Power measurement tolerance: ± 3%
Wind Speed 1m/s
Cell Temperature 25°C
Ambient Temperature 20°C
JKM325M-60H
19.26%
325Wp
33.6V
9.68A
41.1V
10.20A
242Wp
7.66A
31.6V
38.0V
8.54A
JKM320M-60H
18.96%
320Wp
33.4V
9.59A
40.9V
10.15A
239Wp
7.62A
31.4V
37.8V
8.44A
JKM315M-60H
18.67%
315Wp
33.2V
9.49A
40.7V
10.04A
235Wp
7.56A
31.2V
37.6V
8.33A
STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT STC NOCT
JKM335M-60H
19.85%
335Wp
34.0V
9.87A
41.5V
10.36A
250Wp
7.82A
32.0V
38.4V
8.74A
JKM330M-60H
19.56%
330Wp
33.8V
9.77A
41.3V
10.31A
246Wp
7.74A
31.8V
38.2V
8.65A
Mechanical Characteristics
Cell Type
No.of Half-cells
Dimensions
Weight
Front Glass
Frame
Junction Box
Output Cables
Mono PERC 158.75×158.75mm
120 (6×20)
1684×1002×35mm (66.30×39.45×1.38 inch)
Anodized Aluminium Alloy
IP67 Rated
19.0 kg (41.9 lbs)
3.2mm, Anti-Reflection Coating,
High Transmission, Low Iron, Tempered Glass
 ( Two pallets = One stack )
31pcs/pallet, 62pcs/stack, 806pcs/40'HQ Container
4.5
14
9 5.555
55
3
8
952  2mm1002  2mmA
A
16
84
  2
m
m
1360  1m
m
860  1m
m
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 400
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
H  0.5mm
TÜV 1x4.0mm2,
Anode 290mm, Cathode 145mm or Customized Length
Module Type
Maximum Power (Pmax)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)
Maximum Power Current (Imp)
Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)
Short-circuit Current (Isc)
Module Efficiency STC (%)
Operating Temperature (℃)
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Power Tolerance
Temperature Coefficients of Pmax
Temperature Coefficients of Voc
Temperature Coefficients of Isc
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature  (NOCT)
35
7.735
Packaging Configuration
kcaBediStnorF Voltage ( V )
C
ur
re
nt
 (
A
)
N
or
m
al
iz
ed
 Is
c,
 V
oc
, P
m
ax
 (%
)
Pow
er ( W
 )
Cell Temperature (℃)